13
4
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 134
134
E
M
C

†580-83147
50 Volt dc
1000+250+100+50+5+Order CodepF
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
580-934DSS306-55F223Z16Yes162 to 1000+80% to -20%22000
108-265DSS306-55FFZ103N100Yes1007 to 1000±30%10000
108-264DSS306-55Y5U222Z100Yes10010 to 1000+80% to -20%2200
108-263DSS306-55Y5S102M100Yes10020 to 1000±20%1000
580-922DSS306-55Y5S471M100Yes10070 to 1000±20%470
580-910DSS306-55Y5S271M100Yes10090 to 1000±20%270
108-262DSS306-55Y5S221M100Yes100110 to 1000±20%220
108-261DSS306-55Y5S101M100Yes100200 to 1050±20%100
580-909DSS306-55Y5S470M100Yes100400 to 1100±20%47
580-892DSS306-55Y5S220M100Yes100800 to 1100±20%22
580-880DS306-55YFZ103Z50No508 to 1000+80% to -20%10000
580-879DS306-55Y5S222M50No5050 to 1000±20%2200
580-867 DS306-55Y5S102M50No5090 to1000±20%1000
580-843DS306-55Y5S101M50No50600 to 1050±20%100
580-831DS306-55Y5S470M50No50800 to 1100±20%47
Tolerance
Capac-
itance pF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Ferrite
Beads
Voltage
Rating
dc
Effective Frequency
Range (50Ω Series
20dB min)MHz
FIL148
310 Series
† Available until stocks are exhausted
581-0572502200
581-045250270
†581-033259100
†581-02125022
581-0105022000
581-0081002200
580-995100270
†580-983100100
†580-97110047
†580-96010022
580-95816100000
580-9465022000
1000+100+50+5+Order CodeVolts dcpF
Price EachOrder Multiple =5
581-057DSS310H-55B222M250Yes25020 to 1100±20%2200
581-045DSS310H-55B271M250Yes25080 to 1100±20%270
581-033DSS310H-55B101M250Yes250100 to 1100±20%100
581-021DSS310H-55B220M250Yes250500 to 1200±20%22
581-010DSS310-55Y5S 223S50Yes503 to 1000+50% to -20%22000
581-008DSS310-55Y5S 222M100Yes10020 to 1000±20%2200
580-995DSS310-55Y5  S 271M100Yes10090 to 1000±20%270
580-983DSS310-55Y5S 101M100Yes100150 to 1000±20%100
580-971DSS310-55Y5S 470M 100Yes100200 to 1000±20%47
580-960DSS310-55Y5S 220M 100Yes100300 to 1100±20%22
580-958DS310-55Y5S 104M 16No160.8 to 1000±20%100000
580-946DS310-55Y5S 223S 50No5040 to 900+50% to -20%22000
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Tolerance
Ferrite
Beads
Voltage